
WHRSDWebsite: www.whrsd.org

WHITMAN-HANSON REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-24 Academic School Year
ESSENTIAL INFORMATION

Central Office Administration, 610 Franklin Street, Whitman, MA 02382 FAX # 844-988-4242
Name Title E-Mail Address Telephone

Jeffrey Szymaniak Superintendent Jeffrey.Szymaniak@whrsd.org 781-618-7412

George Ferro
Assistant

Superintendent
George.Ferro@whrsd.org 781-618-7413

John Stanbrook
Director of Business

and Finance
John.Stanbrook@whrsd.org 781-618-7417

Nicole Semas-Schneeweis
Director of Equity and

MTSS
Nicole.Semas-Schneeweis@whrsd.org 781-618-7460

Michael Losche
Director of Special

Education
Michael.Losche@whrsd.org 781-618-7428

Nadine Doucette
Director of Food

Services
Nadine.Doucette@whrsd.org 781-618-7477

Michael Driscoll
District Operations

Coordinator
Michael.Driscoll@whrsd.org 781-618-7474

District School Buildings Information

School/Times Address
Telephone/

Nurse’s Office Fax
School Principal

Admin.
Asst.

Louise A. Conley
Elementary

8:40 AM – 2:45 PM

100 Forest St
Whitman MA

781-618-7050
(Fax) 844-440-1656

Karen Downey
Karen.Downey@whrsd.org

Kelly
Molito

John Duval Jr.
Elementary

9:15 AM – 3:20 PM

60 Regal St
Whitman MA

781-618-7055
(Fax) 844-440-2197

Dr. Darlene Foley
Darlene.Foley@whrsd.org

Allison
Brandon

Hanson Middle
7:40 AM – 2:15 PM

111 Liberty St
Hanson MA

781-618-7575
(Fax)

7844-440-2316

William Tranter
William.Tranter@whrsd.org

Leoné
Laferriere

Indian Head
Elementary

9:05 AM – 3:10 PM

726 Indian Head St
Hanson MA

781-618-7065
(Fax) 844-440-2312

Dr. Joel Jocelyn
Joel.Jocelyn@whrsd.org

Lyndsay
McCarthy

Whitman Middle
7:40 AM – 2:15 PM

100 Corthell Ave
Whitman MA

781-618-7035
(Fax) 844-440-1475

Brandon Frost
Brandon.Frost@whrsd.org

Sharon
MacDonald

Whitman-Hanson
Regional High School
7:05 AM – 1:40 PM

600 Franklin Street
Whitman MA

781-618-7020
(Fax) 844-440-2371

Dr. Christopher Jones
Christopher.Jones@whrsd.org

Siobhan
Horton

Preschool Academy
9:05 AM – 3:10 PM

600 Franklin Street
Whitman MA

781-618-7018
(Fax) 844-440-2372

Christine Ahearn
Christine.Ahearn@whrsd.org

Sara
Wayman

Statewide Testing Schedules for 2023-24 are available from the Department of Elementary and Secondary Education
(DESE) website at http://www.doe.mass.edu/mcas/cal.html

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS
Parent Information Line 781-618-8100
Poison Control Center 800-682-9211
TTY- (Poison Control) 617-355-6089
Massachusetts State Police (Norwell) 781-659-7911
Hanson Police: 781-293-4625 Whitman Police: 781-447-1212
Hanson Fire: 781-293-9571 Whitman Fire: 781-447-7677

http://www.whrsd.org
http://www.doe.mass.edu/mcas/cal.html

